



Please drink responsibly.  
drinkaware.co.uk  
for the facts

25ml Bombay Bramble Gin,  
25ml Disaronno® and  
R. White's Lemonade creates a  
perfect Christmas treat.

**Berry  
Spritzmas**  
GET INTO  
THE SPIRIT  
OF THE SEASON  
WITH A



**BOOK NOW**

Book by 14<sup>th</sup> November 2021  
and get £10 in Vouchers

✓ BOOKER WILL RECEIVE TWO £5  
VOUCHERS REDEEMABLE AGAINST  
FOOD ONLY TO USE ON TWO VISITS  
THROUGHOUT JANUARY 2022.

Vouchers issued at the time the deposit is paid or upon your visit.  
Terms and conditions apply. See voucher for full terms.

**Enjoy our Festive Menu from 22<sup>nd</sup> Nov - 30<sup>th</sup> Dec\***  
\*EXCLUDES CHRISTMAS DAY & BOXING DAY

## CONTACT DETAILS

NAME	
TEL NO.	DATE OF BIRTH
EMAIL	
I ENCLOSE A DEPOSIT OF: £2 PER PERSON TOTAL: £	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: INTERNAL BOOKING REFERENCE:
WE'D LOVE TO SEND YOU GREAT OFFERS FOR YOUR FAVOURITE PUB. IF YOU'D LIKE TO BE CONTACTED BY US, PLEASE TICK HERE <input type="checkbox"/>	PHC NO:

### TERMS & CONDITIONS.

1. A deposit of £2 per adult diner is required – payable upon booking. This deposit is non-refundable. The balance of monies must be paid on the day. 2. Please be prompt, as we can only guarantee your table for 15 minutes. 3. We promise not to pass your information on to third parties. Data is held in compliance with the Data Protection Act 1998. Data controller: Marston's PLC, Marston's House, Brewery Road, Wolverhampton WV1 4JT. 4. Alcohol may only be purchased by persons aged 18 years or over and photographic identification may be required at the party. 5. Vouchers and promotional offers are not valid when dining from this menu. 6. Bookings are valid for dining from this menu only. 7. **V** - Suitable for vegetarians or vegetarian option available. **VE** - Suitable for vegans or vegan option available. **VE\*** We cannot guarantee that our vegan dishes have been cooked in dedicated vegan fryers. Please ask a member of staff for more information. We regret that we cannot guarantee that our fish/turkey/chicken/pork/beef/shellfish dishes do not contain bones or shell. Allergen advice: Due to the way our food and drink is prepared it is not possible to guarantee the absence of allergens in our meals and drinks and we do not make a "free from" claim. Our allergen information only states allergens if they are an ingredient of a product. We do not include 'may contain' information. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Full allergen information is available on our website. Please speak to a member of staff should you have any concerns. Where we state a weight, it's a raw weight and 1oz equals approximately 28 grams. 8. Prices include VAT. 9. We reserve the right to change, amend or withdraw this offer at any time without prior notice. 10. Photography is for representative purposes only. 11. **☑** Contains alcohol.

### OFFICE USE ONLY:

SIGN UP TO YOUR FAVOURITE PUB AND BE THE FIRST TO HEAR ABOUT GREAT OFFERS AND EVENTS.  
VISIT [WWW.MARSTONS.CO.UK](http://WWW.MARSTONS.CO.UK) | DON'T FORGET TO FOLLOW US ON

## FESTIVE MENU

**Enjoy  
Christmas  
Together**

**2 Courses £17.50**  
**3 Courses £20.50**

